
transformerutility
post

ds

ds

ds

1
0
0

9
9

9
89
7

96

100

99

99

9
89
7

101

101

10
110

0999897

96

9"
spruce

8"
spruce

5"
spruce

10"
tree

Lot 7
1532 Callander Drive
Michael C. Miller and
Cynthia G. Miller

Volume 6787, Page 4250
P.N. 3003661

Lot 6
1518 Callander Drive
David R. Burr and

Nancy F. Burr, Trustees
Doc. #55270216
P.N. 3003660

Lot 84
1557 Beckwith Drive

Lot 85
1569 Beckwith Drive
Daniel R. Ashburn and
Amanda L. Mercer
Doc. #56529576
P.N. 3000326

Lot 89
1548 Callander Drive

Katherine S. Matthews, Trustee
Doc. #56352075
P.N. 3002139
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SITE PLAN - PROPOSED

 1" = 10'-0"1 SITE PLAN - PROPOSED

SHEET LIST

A1 SITE PLAN - PROPOSED
A2 SURVEY + EXISTING ROOF PLAN
A3 EXISTING EXTERIOR PHOTOS
A4 FIRST FLOOR PLAN - PROPOSED, EXTERIOR

ELEVATION, BUILDING SECTION
A5 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

EXISTING NEW

FIRST FLOOR 1,137 SF 1,611 SF (474 ADDITION)

SECOND FLOOR 1,137 SF 1,137 SF

GARAGE    460 SF    460 SF 

TOTAL 2,734 SF 3,208 SF

MILLER RESIDENCE
1532 CALLANDER DRIVE
HUDSON, OHIO 44236
PROJECT DESCRIPTION

THE PROJECT CONSISTS OF A PRIMARY SUITE ADDITION WITH A 
CATHEDRAL CEILING OVER A FULL BASEMENT.

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 TABLE OF IMPERMEABLE SURFACES

3 3D VIEW

ZONING 3-OUTER VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL NBHD.
FRONT YARD SETBACK: 50'
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACKS: 15' TO PRINCIPAL STRUCTURE
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACKS: 50' TO PRINCIPAL STRUCTURE

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

DEPARTMENT 

✔ Approved

1-22-2020

Zoning Certificate #:
20-23

07/28/2023

23-657
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Length Measurement
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Polygon
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Length Measurement
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Lot 7
1532 Callander Drive
Michael C. Miller and
Cynthia G. Miller

Volume 6787, Page 4250
P.N. 3003661

Lot 6
1518 Callander Drive
David R. Burr and

Nancy F. Burr, Trustees
Doc. #55270216
P.N. 3003660

Lot 84
1557 Beckwith Drive

Thomas Joe Campbell and
Sheryl A. Cmapbell
Doc. #54959870
P.N. 3001298

Lot 85
1569 Beckwith Drive
Daniel R. Ashburn and
Amanda L. Mercer
Doc. #56529576
P.N. 3000326
0.4628 acre

Lot 89
1548 Callander Drive

Katherine S. Matthews, Trustee
Doc. #56352075
P.N. 3002139
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     IRON PIN FOUND OR SET

     DECIDUOUS TREE OR BUSH

     CONIFEROUS TREE

     STRUCTURE AS NOTED

     CONTOUR

     EXISTING BUILDING

     PROPERTY LINE

     CENTERLINE

     EASEMENT LINE

     SETBACK

     OTHER PROPERTY LINE

     FENCE

     DOWNSPOUT

     POWER POLE

 LIGHT POLE

ds

TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
 for

1532 CALLANDER DRIVE
SITUATED IN THE CITY OF HUDSON, SUMMIT COUNTY,

OHIOALL OF LOT 7 OF THECALLANDER CIRCLE SUBDIVISION

PLAT BOOK 110, PAGES 61 AND

62 OF THE SUMMIT COUNTY
RECORDSSCALE: 1" = 10'   DATE: JUNE

2023

TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PREPARED

BY:JEFFREY A. CORDI, P.S. #8270
170 HAZEL DRIVE
NORTHFIELD, OHIO 44067330-388-8146
CordiSurvey@gmail.com
FIELDWORK PERFORMED MAY 24,

2023
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SURVEY + EXISTING ROOF
PLAN

 1" = 10'-0"1 SITE PLAN - EXISTING
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN -
PROPOSED, EXTERIOR
ELEVATION, BUILDING
SECTION

 1/4" = 1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR - PROPOSED

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 ADDITION SECTION
 1/4" = 1'-0"3 WEST ELEVATION

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

EXTERIOR ELEVATION KEYNOTES:

EXISTING SHINGLE ROOF TO REMAIN
NEW SHINGLE ROOF, MATCH EXISTING
EXISTING GUTTERS AND FASCIA TO REMAIN
NEW GUTTERS AND FASCIA, MATCH EXISTING
NEW WINDOW, MATCH EXISTING
EXISTING CORNER TRIM, MATCH EXISTING
NEW CORNER TRIM, MATCH EXISTING
4" HORIZONTAL VINYL SIDING TO MATCH EXISTING

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
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Basement
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EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

 1/4" = 1'-0"1 NORTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 SOUTH ELEVATION

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

EXTERIOR ELEVATION KEYNOTES:

EXISTING SHINGLE ROOF TO REMAIN
NEW SHINGLE ROOF, MATCH EXISTING
EXISTING GUTTERS AND FASCIA TO REMAIN
NEW GUTTERS AND FASCIA, MATCH EXISTING
NEW WINDOW, MATCH EXISTING
EXISTING CORNER TRIM, MATCH EXISTING
NEW CORNER TRIM, MATCH EXISTING
4" HORIZONTAL VINYL SIDING TO MATCH EXISTING

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
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EXISTING EXTERIOR
PHOTOS

EXISTING FRONT ELEVATIONSIDE ELEVATION

SIDE ELEVATION EXISTING REAR ELEVATION EXISTING REAR ELEVATION
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